
SALADS

TOASTIES

BREAK 1

Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Ham & cheese
Egg & lettuce
Salad
Chicken, lettuce & mayo
Ham & salad
Chicken & salad

All options available in wraps for 50c extra

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50

Garlic Bread
Small Sausage Roll
Chicken Nuggets 
Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets
Mac & Cheese (GFH)
Beef Lasagne 
Twista Bolognese (GFH)
Sweet chilli chicken wrap
Sauce - Tomato, BBQ, Sweet & Sour

$2.00
$3.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
50c

Birthday buckets are now
available to order on

flexischools
Each bucket will contain a

Quelch stick per child in the
class, 2 x $1 canteen vouchers

and a balloon to keep. 
Prices will differ per class

numbers.

CANTEEN
MENU

SANDWICHES BREAK 2

HOT FOOD

SPRING/SUMMER

Flexischools
Order in advance to avoid

system glitches&
disappointment 

Especially on a Friday when
orders can exceed 1000 per

minute server wide! 

Please alert the canteen before
9am if you wish to cancel your

order
Apologies, but No refunds will

be given if orders are placed
and not collected

Going home early

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, bacon pieces, parmesan cheese,
caesar dressing, croutons

Rainbow Salad
Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber,
pineapple, beetroot, cheese

Add a protein
Ham, Egg or Tuna
Chicken

Add a dressing
Italian, ranch or mayo

A selection of fresh homemade items, these will
differ daily.

Popcorn, Fresh Fruit Cup, Pikelet, Bliss Ball
Jaffle, Quesadillas, Dip & Vegie Sticks,
Cheese & Crackers, Whole Piece of Fresh
Fruit
Mini Pizza, Custard Cup, Grainwaves, Red
Rock Deli Chips, mini meatball sub, Yoghurt 
Hot Chocolate, Milkshakes (choc), Chicken
Fingers
Fruit Smoothie (Assorted)
Mini Nacho Bowl

$6.50

$1.00
$2.00

50c

50c
$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50
$3.00

Frozen Fruit Slices
Quelch Sticks
Snap Stick

Pineapple/Tutti Frutti/Grape/Watermelon/Ka-Bluey
Juicies 

Tropical/Wildberry
Ice Monys

Sour Red Raspberry/Ka-Bluey/Watermelon
Choc Moosie

50c
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$2.00

BURGERS

DRINKS

Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

Cheeseburger
Chicken Burger
Gluten Free Chicken Burger

Change Sauce over Counter Only
BBQ, Tomato or Mayo

$6.50
$6.50
$7.00

350ml Water
600ml Water
Flavoured Milk

Chocolate/Strawberry

Juice Bomb
Watermelon/Grape/Apple Cola/Blueberry

Glee
Tropical/Raspberry

Up & Go
Chocolate/Strawberry

Juice Popper
Punch/Apple/Orange

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

Birthday buckets

$7.00


