

# **BIRTHDAY BUCKETS**

Birthday buckets are now available to order on flexischools

Each bucket will contain a Quelch stick per child in the class, 2 x \$1 canteen vouchers and a balloon to keep. Prices will differ per class numbers.

## **FLEXISCHOOLS**

Order in advance to avoid system glitches& disappointment

Especially on a Friday when orders can exceed 1000 per minute server wide!

# **GOING HOME EARLY**

Please alert the canteen before 9am if you wish to cancel your

order

Apologies, but No refunds will be given if orders are placed and not collected



### **HOT FOOD**

•	Garlic Bread	\$2.00
•	Small Sausage Roll	\$3.00
•	Chicken Nuggets	<b>\$5.5</b> 0
•	Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	<b>\$5.5</b> 0
•	Mac & Cheese (GFH)	\$6.00
•	Beef Lasagne	\$6.00
•	Twista Bolognese (GFH)	\$6.00
•	Sweet chilli chicken wrap	<b>\$6.</b> 50
•	Sauce - Tomato, BBQ, Sweet & Sour	50c

### **BURGERS**

Change Sauce over Counter Only		
•	Gluten Free Chicken Burger	\$7.00
•	Chicken Burger	\$6.50
•	Cheeseburger	<b>\$6.5</b> 0

# **SANDWICHES**

BBQ, Tomato or Mayo

• Cheese	\$4.00
• Cheese & tomato	\$4.50
• Ham & cheese	\$5.00
• Egg & lettuce	\$5.00
• Salad	\$5.50
• Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$6.00
• Ham & salad	\$6.00
• Chicken & salad	\$6.50

#### All options available in wraps for 50c extra

#### 

SALADS	
Caesar Salad	\$7.00
Cos lettuce, bacon pieces, parmesan cheese,	
caesar dressing, croutons	
<ul> <li>Rainbow Salad</li> </ul>	<b>\$6.50</b>
Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber,	
pineapple, beetroot, cheese	
Add a protein	
Ham, Egg or Tuna	\$1.00
Chicken	\$2.00
<ul> <li>Add a dressing</li> </ul>	50c
Italian, ranch or mayo	500

### **TOASTIES**

• Cheese	\$4.50
• Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
• Chicken & Cheese	\$5.50

#### **BREAK 1**

A selection of fresh homemade items, these will
differ daily.

• Poncorn, Fresh Fruit Cup, Pikelet, Bliss Ball

	r opeoin, rreen rrant cup, r meret, biles buil	000
•	Jaffle, Quesadillas, Dip & Vegie Sticks,	\$1.00
	Cheese & Crackers, Whole Piece of Fresh	
	Fruit	

•	Mini Pizza, Custard Cup, Grainwaves, Red	<b>\$1.50</b>
	Rock Deli Chips, mini meatball sub, Yoghurt	

•	Hot Chocolate, Milkshakes (choc), Chicken	\$2.00
	Fingers	

•	Fruit Smoothie (Assorted)	\$2.50
•	Mini Nacho Bowl	\$3.00

#### **BDEAK 2**

DNLAN Z	
Frozen Fruit Slices	50c
<ul> <li>Quelch Sticks</li> </ul>	\$1.00
• Snap Stick	\$1.00

#### Pineapple/Tutti Frutti/Grape/Watermelon/Ka-Bluey

•	Juicies	\$1.50
m	• 1/547•1 11	

\$2.00

\$2.50

#### Tropical/Wildberry

• Ice Monys	<b>\$1.50</b>
Sour Red Raspberry/Ka-Bluey/Watermelon	

### **DRINKS**

• Choc Moosie

• 350ml Water	\$1.00
• 600ml Water	\$2.00
<ul> <li>Flavoured Milk</li> </ul>	\$2.50
Chocolate/Strawberry	<b>,</b>
• Juigo Bomb	

#### Juice Bomb

Watermelon/Grape/Apple Cola/Blueberry	
• Glee	<b>A</b>
n · 1/n 1	\$2.50

Tropical/Raspberry		
• Un Ed Co		

• Up & Go	
Chocolate/Strawberry	<b>\$2.</b> 50

•	Juice Popper
Pun	ch/Apple/Orang

Annla/Oranga	\$2.50
n/Apple/Orange	φ <b>2.</b> 3U